
FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE Saison 2022/2023

3, rue Dieudonné Costes

75013 PARIS

Tél. 01 53 94 50 16

Mise à jour le 5 décembre 2022

Rang N° licence NOM Prénom
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naissance
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nalité
Pts N° Cat N° Club CLUB Ligue
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1 0111474 BOURRASSAUD Florian 22/03/2000 F 2864 88 -40 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 1 300         300       1 000    -           -           Qualifié France Seniors

2 9439752 KOURAICHI Alexis 24/02/2004 F 2650 149 -19 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 1 075         175       900       -           -           

3 5018587 PASQUETTE Aurelien 18/04/2004 F 2484 247 -19 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 1 050         900       150       -           -           

4 9224217 DE SAINTILAN Mathieu 31/05/1993 F 2813 99 -40 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 1 000         1 000    -           -           -           Qualifié France Seniors

4 745076 BROSSIER Benjamin 24/01/1994 F 2923 72 -40 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE L01 1 000         -           1 000    -           -           Qualifié France Seniors

4 5721269 DORR Esteban 11/03/2000 F 2991 55 -40 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 1 000         1 000    -           -           -           Qualifié France Seniors

7 5422988 PICARD Vincent 11/07/2001 F 2928 71 -40 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 900            -           900       -           -           

7 516801 SALIFOU Abdel Kader 07/12/1989 F 2950 66 -40 04280004 C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L04 900            300       600       -           -           

7 845298 LLORCA Damien 19/01/2000 F 2709 126 -40 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 900            600       300       -           -           

7 3527614 REMBERT Bastien 31/05/2000 F 3036 48 -40 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 900            900       -           -           -           

11 0111800 MAZAUD Corentin 05/08/2000 F 2676 137 -40 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 800            200       600       -           -           

12 5955147 DUPONT Bastien 27/02/2000 F 2657 144 -40 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 775            600       175       -           -           

13 5110292 CHOBEAU Clément 18/01/1998 F 2715 124 -40 06080035 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES ARDENNES TTL06 600            -           600       -           -           

13 3720450 BARDET Lilian 03/01/2001 F 2864 88 -40 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 600            -           600       -           -           

13 323546 DE NODREST Leo 31/07/2000 F 3000 50 -40 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 600            600       -           -           -           

13 938892 PETIOT Jeremy 04/09/1990 F 2871 85 -40 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 600            600       -           -           -           

13 348649 JEAN Gregoire 09/09/1992 F 2957 62 -40 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 600            300       300       -           -           

18 8311910 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio 24/07/2003 F 2724 121 -40 07590009 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE TABLE L07 500            200       300       -           -           

18 3415252 COVA Laurent 24/02/1997 F 2728 120 -40 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 500            300       200       -           -           

20 5427865 GILLES Sohan 03/05/2005 F 2496 232 -18 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 450            150       300       -           -           

21 3113649 CAVAILLE Jules 30/08/2002 F 2834 95 -40 10470009 PPC VILLENEUVE L10 400            200       200       -           -           

22 9244218 JELLOULI Milhane 20/09/2005 F 2543 202 -18 07590231 BRUILLE CTT L07 350            150       200       -           -           

23 9239941 DEBERTHE Clement 08/03/2002 F 2549 197 -40 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 325            150       175       -           -           

23 0810745 SABHI Myshaal 08/04/2003 F 2615 171 -40 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 325            175       150       -           -           

25 5962936 COTON Adrien 08/12/2005 F 2531 217 -18 07590231 BRUILLE CTT L07 300            150       150       -           -           

25 2715706 BAECHLER Martin 17/04/2003 F 2475 255 -40 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 300            150       150       -           -           

27 9217515 RIVOAL Kevin 16/09/1989 F 2632 161 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 295            175       120       -           -           

28 4432844 BOHEAS Mateo 09/10/1996 F 2426 303 -40 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 275            175       100       -           -           

29 6221310 FRUCHART Benjamin 30/05/2003 F 2603 178 -40 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 270            150       120       -           -           

30 9323894 ZHANG Qihan 06/08/2005 E 2551 195 -18 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 240            120       120       -           -           

31 9236912 BASTIAO Nicolas 03/08/1999 F 2429 299 -40 08910861 IGNY T.T. L08 230            80         150       -           -           

32 3318361 LAVERGNE Paul 05/11/1991 F 2796 104 -40 13130012 AS MIRAMAS L13 200            200       -           -           -           

32 3415822 IVARS Damien 19/02/1999 F 2399 327 -40 01630123 STADE CLERMONTOIS L01 200            120       80         -           -           

32 6113814 HAJIEI Arman 27/05/1997 E 2765 110 -40 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 200            -           200       -           -           

32 9321140 OBA Oba Kizito 12/01/1995 E 2440 285 -40 08910918 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT L08 200            120       80         -           -           

32 9529250 DU MESNIL ADELEE Leo 29/05/2001 F 2428 300 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 200            120       80         -           -           

32 519679 CREANGE Lucas 26/10/1992 F 2439 288 -40 06510001 REIMS OLYMPIQUE TT L06 200            80         120       -           -           

38 6810701 BESNIER Celian 09/01/2005 F 2472 257 -18 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 180            100       80         -           -           

38 4516698 MOLAND Lucas 16/03/1998 F 2585 184 -40 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 180            80         100       -           -           

40 8311217 ALCAYDE Guillaume 22/04/2002 F 2689 133 -40 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 175            -           175       -           -           

40 9524400 DOUIN Alexis 25/08/1997 F 2635 159 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 175            -           175       -           -           

42 3827857 MOURIER Flavio 05/01/2007 F 2284 480 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 160            80         80         -           -           

42 9238431 REUSEAU Louis 16/04/2001 F 2494 235 -40 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 160            100       60         -           -           

42 3817128 TORMOS Kilian 07/09/1996 F 2521 223 -40 13060064 CANNET COTE D AZUR TT L13 160            60         100       -           -           

42 9443334 CLAUDE Ethan 12/03/2003 F 2453 267 -40 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 160            60         100       -           -           

46 645675 BETELU Remi 26/08/1999 F 2491 238 -40 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS L01 150            -           150       -           -           

46 1715544 DERIT Johan 15/10/2001 F 2590 181 -40 11310121 JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT L11 150            150       -           -           -           

46 7918219 GUERY Theo 19/09/2001 F 2481 248 -40 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 150            150       -           -           -           

46 8017116 DORCESCU Denis 19/06/2002 F 2573 188 -40 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 150            -           150       -           -           

50 6311959 ANTOINE MICHARD Maxime 21/12/2001 F 2358 373 -40 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 140            80         60         -           -           

50 7412003 DIAMUNANGANA Djo 06/11/1997 E 2313 437 -40 01380028 US ST EGREVE T.T. L01 140            60         80         -           -           

50 7520133 LACROIX Quentin 28/05/2007 F 2224 574 -16 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 140            80         60         -           -           

50 6020174 LAINE-CAMPINO Clement 07/03/2006 F 2376 357 -17 04450410 USM OLIVET TENNIS DE TABLE L04 140            60         80         -           -           
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54 189169 NATUREL Lucas 11/07/2007 F 2102 822 -16 04180613 CJM BOURGES TT L04 120            60         60         -           -           

54 6224014 BECOURT Noah 29/03/2005 F 2325 417 -18 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 120            80         40         -           -           

54 153319 GOLAB Mathias 24/06/2004 F 2348 388 -19 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 120            60         60         -           -           

54 1421042 BENCHAT Marius 23/03/2006 F 2239 552 -17 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 120            40         80         -           -           

54 1420068 ANQUETIL Quentin 05/08/2005 F 2367 364 -18 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 120            60         60         -           -           

54 6724845 KOEHL William 29/03/2006 F 2275 489 -17 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 120            80         40         -           -           

60 3338295 DUBOIS Arthur 26/08/2008 F 2044 985 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 100            60         40         -           -           

60 9532616 RUSSO Rafael 25/01/2007 F 2074 892 -16 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 100            80         20         -           -           

60 7634179 CHAPERON Dylan 26/06/2002 F 2537 211 -40 09760414 ASSOC. TENNIS DE TABLE DU HAVRE L09 100            100       -           -           -           

60 3527556 BAILLIET Thibault 02/09/2001 F 2529 219 -40 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 100            100       -           -           -           

60 9137222 NOEL Thibaut 19/07/1999 F 2302 452 -40 08771170 UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT L08 100            40         60         -           -           

60 9D2212 RAZAFINARIVO Antoine 09/04/2004 F 2341 398 -19 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 100            40         60         -           -           

60 8526136 CAUDOUX Romain 02/04/2006 F 2170 664 -17 12440021 ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. L12 100            60         40         -           -           

60 2110858 NEMRAS Reda 06/10/2005 F 2091 856 -18 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 100            80         20         -           -           

68 9248354 RAFFI Arthur 07/01/2007 F 2140 734 -16 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 80             40         40         -           -           

68 3827416 PERLI Robin 26/03/2006 F 2155 699 -17 01380199 T.T. DU GRESIVAUDAN L01 80             20         60         -           -           

68 0617234 FASO Danilo 23/09/2010 C 1908 19 -13 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 80             -           80         -           -           

68 5624233 ESSID Wassim 17/02/2008 E 2339 400 -15 03560039 GARDE DU VOEU HENNEBONT L03 80             80         -           -           -           

68 4931721 PILARD Nathan 09/02/2008 F 2053 951 -15 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 80             20         60         -           -           

68 6110593 BRARD Romain 27/06/2003 F 2473 256 -40 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 80             -           80         -           -           

68 3531988 BEHAGHEL Roch 23/06/2004 F 2273 492 -19 03350016 CESSON O.C. L03 80             40         40         -           -           

68 7863208 ZEMMAL Elian 15/01/2006 F 2391 336 -17 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 80             80         -           -           -           

68 6221971 DELCAMBRE Benjamin 26/03/1999 F 2320 423 -40 07620100 AVION TT L07 80             20         60         -           -           

68 6019526 LAINE-CAMPINO Louis 25/04/2003 F 2398 331 -40 04450410 USM OLIVET TENNIS DE TABLE L04 80             -           80         -           -           

68 0614464 TELO Evan 19/09/2004 F 2315 434 -19 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 80             40         40         -           -           

68 5964501 BELLA Maheidine 05/12/2006 F 2170 664 -17 07590003 WATTIGNIES  PPC L07 80             -           80         -           -           

80 5960992 BOURLET Lucas 01/12/2001 F 2219 584 -40 07590256 SAINT-AMAND TT L07 70             60         10         -           -           

81 2110529 SAVIOLI Titouan 17/11/2004 F 2129 755 -19 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 60             40         20         -           -           

81 7920690 NOIRAULT Antoine 16/09/2007 F 2402 325 -16 10790005 Perigne TT L10 60             60         -           -           -           

81 9535152 LAROCHE Thomas 15/01/2007 F 2137 744 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 60             40         20         -           -           

81 7917870 BIKINDOU Thomas 07/01/2004 F 2419 309 -19 03350136 MONTFORT T.T. L03 60             40         20         -           -           

81 4215728 THEVENON Evan 16/02/2004 F 2270 498 -19 01420149 SAINT CHAMOND TT L01 60             60         -           -           -           

81 9242141 MARTIN Simeon 11/05/2005 F 2339 400 -18 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 60             -           60         -           -           

87 4933923 BOUTIN Matheo 13/11/2005 F 2103 820 -18 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 40             -           40         -           -           

87 7722929 CORREIA Clement 24/11/1998 F 2399 329 -40 08770426 COMBS SENART TT L08 40             -           40         -           -           

87 7523490 LIU Rundong 10/01/2005 E 2409 315 -18 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 40             40         -           -           -           

87 6019207 FARDEL Kylian 24/01/2004 F 2207 608 -19 07020015 ST QUENTIN TT L07 40             -           40         -           -           

87 9249918 FOSSE Alexandre 29/02/2008 F 1864 18 -15 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 40             40         -           -           -           

87 9422328 SABBAH Benjamin 08/02/1996 F 2230 566 -40 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 40             -           40         -           -           

87 7830470 RASSOUW Jean 20/09/2001 F 2254 526 -40 04280004 C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L04 40             -           40         -           -           

87 3826566 DOS SANTOS Gaétan 08/04/2003 F 2393 334 -40 01380056 TT LA TRONCHE MEYLAN GRENOBLE L01 40             40         -           -           -           

87 1314776 LAPINA Hugo 24/08/2008 F 2006 20 -15 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 40             20         20         -           -           

96 1318710 CHAMPAUZAS DUPARAY Maxence15/05/2008 F 1966 19 -15 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 30             20         10         -           -           

96 9138580 GUINGAND Ethan 16/03/2004 F 2113 794 -19 08910861 IGNY T.T. L08 30             20         10         -           -           

96 219703 PETIT Romain 06/04/2001 F 2083 868 -40 02700002 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL L02 30             10         20         -           -           

99 6232693 JACQUES Quentin 06/06/2001 C 2505 226 -40 07590003 WATTIGNIES  PPC L07 20             10         10         -           -           

99 7718436 KIEN Robin 16/06/1998 F 2342 395 -40 08771170 UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT L08 20             20         -           -           -           

99 4935151 MOUSSEAU Elian 11/02/2007 F 2023 20 -16 12440281 NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE L12 20             -           20         -           -           

99 1317074 CAVAILLE Sandro 19/01/2009 F 1894 18 -14 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 20             20         -           -           -           

99 6227038 VAN-LOOY Samuel 30/09/2005 F 2200 614 -18 07590182 PROVILLE ASL L07 20             -           20         -           -           

99 4931844 DENECHERE Nathan 22/02/2004 F 2219 583 -19 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 20             -           20         -           -           

99 1612331 DOUSSINET Nathan 03/01/2008 F 2115 790 -15 10790005 Perigne TT L10 20             20         -           -           -           

99 3332154 GIREAU Arnaud 18/04/2000 F 2320 423 -40 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 20             -           20         -           -           

99 114032 CASANE Damien 14/12/2005 F 2041 992 -18 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 20             -           20         -           -           

99 8526140 BOSSIS Axel 30/04/2009 F 1859 18 -14 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 20             20         -           -           -           

99 8017280 TRASCU Luca 27/12/2008 F 2038 20 -15 07800008 ABBEVILLE ACTT L07 20             20         -           -           -           

99 9248132 VITEL Noah 09/10/2009 F 2009 20 -14 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 20             10         10         -           -           

99 5429762 DURGET Mathys 05/08/2005 F 1957 19 -18 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 20             20         -           -           -           

112 5965960 GROLLEAU Lucas 12/04/2006 F 1989 19 -17 07590105 JEUMONT PPC L07 10             -           10         -           -           

112 9533278 GREMILLON-BACHELET Mathys 04/02/2008 F 1965 19 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 10             -           10         -           -           

112 0616748 LETERME Diwan 06/04/2006 F 2101 827 -17 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 10             -           10         -           -           

112 4933979 ALLAIRE Romain 22/02/2008 F 1981 19 -15 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 10             10         -           -           -           
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112 7219259 ROOSENS/BOISSARD Djamael 24/05/2006 F 1947 19 -17 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 10             10         -           -           -           

112 1316502 REYNAUD Damien 16/08/2004 F 2075 891 -19 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 10             10         -           -           -           

112 9248213 WARIN Rija 28/05/2009 F 1919 19 -14 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 10             -           10         -           -           

112 3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 05/04/2010 F 1944 19 -13 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 10             10         -           -           -           

112 5325192 METAYER Victor 10/05/2006 F 1988 19 -17 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 10             -           10         -           -           

112 846953 CUTILLAS Tom 16/04/2004 F 1999 19 -19 13840025 TENNIS DE TABLE MORIERES L13 10             10         -           -           -           

112 867833 FAUCHER Andreas 28/09/1997 F 2283 481 -40 10330013 SA MERIGNAC L10 10             10         -           -           -           

112 9539259 CABRERA Rafael 30/03/2007 E 2085 863 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 10             -           10         -           -           
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1 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clemence 08/10/2004 F 1909 115 -19 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 1 500   900     600     -          -          

2 5429859 PUJOL Elise 29/05/2007 F 1802 158 -16 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 1 200   600     600     -          -          

2 7847155 MOSTAFAVI Leili 08/03/2000 F 2235 50 -40 08931466 SAINT-DENIS TT93 L08 1 200   200     1 000   -          -          Qualifiée France Seniors

4 394331 BERTHAUD Marion 25/11/1999 F 2013 80 -40 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 1 100   900     200     -          -          

5 6021092 BLED Gaetane 01/01/2008 F 1919 112 -15 09760004 SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table L09 1 000   1 000   -          -          -          Qualifiée France Seniors

5 5313975 LE LANNIC Agnes 13/08/1972 F 2234 51 -60 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 1 000   -          1 000   -          -          Qualifiée France Seniors

5 798720 NIVELLE Elodie 07/10/1989 F 1955 101 -40 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 1 000   1 000   -          -          -          Qualifiée France Seniors

8 476583 SALPIN Anais 25/08/1999 F 2252 47 -40 09760107 ALCL TT GRAND QUEVILLY L09 900     -          900     -          -          

8 105158 COK Isa 04/04/2002 F 2198 56 -40 09760107 ALCL TT GRAND QUEVILLY L09 900     -          900     -          -          

10 2928702 LE SCOUR Romane 03/04/1999 F 2059 72 -40 03350011 RENNES CERCLE PAUL BERT L03 800     600     200     -          -          

11 9318412 CHAN Crystal 06/10/2005 F 1839 141 -18 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 775     175     600     -          -          

12 5423516 PICARD Claire 11/07/2001 F 1888 119 -40 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 600     300     300     -          -          

12 9238504 RANDRIANTSOA Vony-ange 07/06/2001 F 2010 82 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 600     -          600     -          -          

12 3720303 FORT Nolwenn 13/01/1999 F 2306 41 -40 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 600     600     -          -          -          

12 9313651 ZARIF Audrey 23/07/1998 F 2298 42 -40 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 600     600     -          -          -          

16 8611178 RICHARD Margaux 24/08/2004 F 1832 148 -19 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 450     300     150     -          -          

17 858366 CLAVIER Claire 27/11/1982 F 1987 88 -50 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 400     200     200     -          -          

18 3722930 JOSSET Eden 10/01/2006 F 1670 219 -17 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 350     200     150     -          -          

19 9139763 CHAPET Marie 06/06/2003 F 1944 102 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 325     150     175     -          -          

19 6110047 ROBBES Jeanne 01/03/2005 F 1786 163 -18 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 325     150     175     -          -          

19 6724065 MINNI Lea 16/06/2006 F 1851 136 -17 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 325     175     150     -          -          

19 3721335 MENANTEAU Marie 28/05/2000 F 1885 120 -40 04410080 AMO.MER TT. L04 325     175     150     -          -          

23 7862661 HUYNH Jade 24/11/2007 F 1871 128 -16 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 300     300     -          -          -          

23 7621910 POPESCU Ioana 25/06/1979 F 1971 93 -50 09760018 CP QUEVILLAIS L09 300     -          300     -          -          

23 6110064 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea 09/02/2006 F 2052 73 -17 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 300     -          300     -          -          

23 664835 MARTEAU Berenice 16/05/2001 F 1964 98 -40 11660009 PERPIGNAN ROUSSILLON TENNIS DE TL11 300     -          300     -          -          

23 7520253 COLLINET Clara 04/10/2006 F 1780 166 -17 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 300     150     150     -          -          

23 9240953 PAULY PROST Amelie 17/06/2001 F 2002 85 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 300     300     -          -          -          

29 9240706 RAHARIMANANA Hanitra Karen 15/10/2002 F 1788 162 -40 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 250     150     100     -          -          

30 4442377 VALLEE Emma 26/07/2005 F 1743 181 -18 12440138 ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE L12 240     120     120     -          -          

31 5963823 BETRANCOURT Perrine 25/09/2006 F 1689 209 -17 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 230     80       150     -          -          

32 5725072 KOCH Julia 29/04/2004 F 1748 178 -19 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 220     120     100     -          -          

33 3724759 LATOUR Heloïse 27/10/2004 F 1775 167 -19 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 210     150     60       -          -          

34 6224064 MOBAREK Lucie 08/05/2004 F 2013 81 -19 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 200     200     -          -          -          

34 9418981 ARGUELLES Camilla 22/01/1990 F 1994 87 -40 03350011 RENNES CERCLE PAUL BERT L03 200     -          200     -          -          

36 5111415 FRETE Lou 19/12/2003 F 1875 125 -40 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 175     175     -          -          -          

36 3311964 CHUNG Rheann 27/03/1985 F 1907 116 -40 07590127 LYS LILLE METROPOLE CP L07 175     -          175     -          -          

36 6113068 LI Lilan 12/09/2003 E 1925 110 -40 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 175     -          175     -          -          

39 9435085 CHOMIS Chloe 22/02/2003 F 1725 189 -40 08931466 SAINT-DENIS TT93 L08 160     100     60       -          -          

40 5974677 HOCHART Leana 31/05/2008 F 1826 151 -15 07590040 CAPPELLE LA GRANDE TT L07 150     150     -          -          -          

41 813678 BELHAIRE Wendy 04/05/2001 F 1680 211 -40 06510112 CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE TT L06 140     80       60       -          -          

41 7637708 MADELIN Louanne 27/07/2007 F 1535 15 -16 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 140     60       80       -          -          

43 395580 JACQUIER Clara 11/10/2007 F 1540 15 -16 02390046 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT L02 120     40       80       -          -          

43 6939195 MELQUIONI Marine 15/01/2000 F 1600 254 -40 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 120     80       40       -          -          

43 1422900 LABBE Morgane 25/04/2003 F 1546 296 -40 09140235 USO MONDEVILLE TT L09 120     -          120     -          -          

43 4518247 DOMINIQUE Justine 26/05/1998 F 1707 202 -40 04410080 AMO.MER TT. L04 120     80       40       -          -          

43 9140548 GOUT Emeline 15/01/2005 F 1646 223 -18 08910861 IGNY T.T. L08 120     60       60       -          -          

48 9318033 PAVADE Brinda 16/06/2007 F 1642 228 -16 08780496 ELANCOURT CTT L08 90       80       10       -          -          

49 3830552 BONNETERRE Malichanh 25/04/2008 F 1495 14 -15 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 80       -          80       -          -          

49 5323428 GUERIN Jade 06/10/2004 F 1745 180 -19 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 80       -          80       -          -          
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49 7517520 ZHU Alexandra 22/10/2007 F 1774 168 -16 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 80       -          80       -          -          

49 9452817 HARTMAN Juliette 09/01/2008 F 1479 14 -15 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 80       -          80       -          -          

49 7634627 VANDEN ABEELE Noemie 26/02/2007 F 1455 14 -16 09760004 SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table L09 80       60       20       -          -          

54 9137503 LAURANT Marine 01/04/2001 F 1559 284 -40 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 70       60       10       -          -          

55 9D1614 FOLIO Colyne 13/10/2001 F 1643 227 -40 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 60       -          60       -          -          

55 2110239 DEHAN Cecilia 27/01/2004 F 1537 15 -19 02210101 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE L02 60       40       20       -          -          

55 9536504 AUBERT Marion 10/12/2008 F 1406 14 -15 08950479 HERBLAY ASTT L08 60       -          60       -          -          

55 7920928 VANG Eva 28/03/2006 F 1363 13 -17 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 60       60       -          -          -          

59 7519776 JANIAUD Adele 01/08/2001 F 1590 263 -40 08751061 SPORTING PARIS 20 TT L08 40       -          40       -          -          

59 153466 GOLAB Jeanne 23/10/2005 F 1600 255 -18 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 40       -          40       -          -          

59 2110467 FERNEY Lea 21/06/2004 F 1356 13 -19 02210101 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE L02 40       40       -          -          -          

59 5966925 BETRANCOURT Solene 02/04/2008 F 1503 15 -15 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 40       -          40       -          -          

59 8610108 MARTIN Lucie 11/12/2003 F 1647 222 -40 07590127 LYS LILLE METROPOLE CP L07 40       40       -          -          -          

59 9442756 DAYCARD FLEURY Angeline 28/12/2002 F 1583 267 -40 08940096 VINCENNOIS TT L08 40       -          40       -          -          

59 9245101 OUTOLLA Ines 15/09/2004 F 1359 13 -19 08931011 BOURGETIN CTT L08 40       40       -          -          -          

59 7857124 SCHELLINGER Lea 05/11/2001 F 1430 14 -40 08780078 RAMBOUILLET TT L08 40       20       20       -          -          

67 7519678 BOUSSARIE Alice 14/12/2001 F 1231 12 -40 08750120 JUMP L08 30       20       10       -          -          

67 6313437 GOUTAGNY Soleyane 30/05/2001 F 1141 11 -40 01630123 STADE CLERMONTOIS L01 30       20       10       -          -          

69 3113810 FATH Alexandra 23/04/2006 F 1524 15 -17 11310006 ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T. L11 20       -          20       -          -          

69 6720161 BOESINGER Marion 17/01/2002 F 1446 14 -40 06670045 STRASBOURG RC L06 20       20       -          -          -          

69 9235934 MACE Celine 19/10/1997 F 1721 193 -40 04450410 USM OLIVET TENNIS DE TABLE L04 20       -          20       -          -          

69 7621665 TANGUY Marie Christine 30/04/1960 F 1268 12 -70 09760107 ALCL TT GRAND QUEVILLY L09 20       10       10       -          -          

69 5726137 DEBADTS Marion 01/07/2005 F 1507 15 -18 01380136 TT ST JEANNAIS L01 20       -          20       -          -          

69 5428111 GUILLEMIN Clemence 21/12/2005 F 1370 13 -18 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 20       20       -          -          -          

75 9317804 HOSENALLY Oumehani 08/09/2003 F 1499 14 -40 08931011 BOURGETIN CTT L08 10       -          10       -          -          
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1 9323894 ZHANG Qihan 06/08/2005 E 2551 195 -18 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 1 800   800      1 000   -          -          

2 9439752 KOURAICHI Alexis 24/02/2004 F 2650 149 -19 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 1 000   1 000   -          -          -          

2 6020174 LAINE-CAMPINO Clement 07/03/2006 F 2376 357 -17 04450410 USM OLIVET TENNIS DE TABLE L04 1 000   400      600      -          -          

4 3827857 MOURIER Flavio 05/01/2007 F 2284 480 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 830      30       800      -          -          

5 6810701 BESNIER Celian 09/01/2005 F 2472 257 -18 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 800      600      200      -          -          

5 153319 GOLAB Mathias 24/06/2004 F 2348 388 -19 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 800      200      600      -          -          

5 5018587 PASQUETTE Aurelien 18/04/2004 F 2484 247 -19 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 800      400      400      -          -          

8 1420068 ANQUETIL Quentin 05/08/2005 F 2367 364 -18 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 600      200      400      -          -          

8 7917870 BIKINDOU Thomas 07/01/2004 F 2419 309 -19 03350136 MONTFORT T.T. L03 600      200      400      -          -          

8 7920690 NOIRAULT Antoine 16/09/2007 F 2402 325 -16 10790005 Perigne TT L10 600      600      -          -          -          

11 6224014 BECOURT Noah 29/03/2005 F 2325 417 -18 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 450      50       400      -          -          

12 7863208 ZEMMAL Elian 15/01/2006 F 2391 336 -17 08921458 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB TT L08 400      400      -          -          -          

12 7523490 LIU Rundong 10/01/2005 E 2409 315 -18 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 400      400      -          -          -          

14 8526136 CAUDOUX Romain 02/04/2006 F 2170 664 -17 12440021 ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. L12 300      100      200      -          -          

14 6724845 KOEHL William 29/03/2006 F 2275 489 -17 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 300      100      200      -          -          

16 5962936 COTON Adrien 08/12/2005 F 2531 217 -18 07590231 BRUILLE CTT L07 200      -          200      -          -          

16 5427865 GILLES Sohan 03/05/2005 F 2496 232 -18 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 200      200      -          -          -          

18 2110858 NEMRAS Reda 06/10/2005 F 2091 856 -18 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 180      80       100      -          -          

19 189169 NATUREL Lucas 11/07/2007 F 2102 822 -16 04180613 CJM BOURGES TT L04 170      70       100      -          -          

20 9D2212 RAZAFINARIVO Antoine 09/04/2004 F 2341 398 -19 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 150      100      50       -          -          

20 0614464 TELO Evan 19/09/2004 F 2315 434 -19 13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE L13 150      100      50       -          -          

22 1421042 BENCHAT Marius 23/03/2006 F 2239 552 -17 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 140      40       100      -          -          

23 9242141 MARTIN Simeon 11/05/2005 F 2339 400 -18 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 100      -          100      -          -          

23 5624233 ESSID Wassim 17/02/2008 E 2339 400 -15 03560039 GARDE DU VOEU HENNEBONT L03 100      100      -          -          -          

25 1612331 DOUSSINET Nathan 03/01/2008 F 2115 790 -15 10790005 Perigne TT L10 90       50       40       -          -          

25 9138580 GUINGAND Ethan 16/03/2004 F 2113 794 -19 08910861 IGNY T.T. L08 90       50       40       -          -          

27 1314776 LAPINA Hugo 24/08/2008 F 2006 20 -15 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 80       40       40       -          -          

27 9248354 RAFFI Arthur 07/01/2007 F 2140 734 -16 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 80       50       30       -          -          

27 0617234 FASO Danilo 23/09/2010 C 1908 19 -13 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 80       -          80       -          -          

27 3531988 BEHAGHEL Roch 23/06/2004 F 2273 492 -19 03350016 CESSON O.C. L03 80       40       40       -          -          

31 4931721 PILARD Nathan 09/02/2008 F 2053 951 -15 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 70       30       40       -          -          

31 2110529 SAVIOLI Titouan 17/11/2004 F 2129 755 -19 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 70       30       40       -          -          

31 9248213 WARIN Rija 28/05/2009 F 1919 19 -14 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 70       40       30       -          -          

31 5964501 BELLA Maheidine 05/12/2006 F 2170 664 -17 07590003 WATTIGNIES  PPC L07 70       -          70       -          -          

31 9535152 LAROCHE Thomas 15/01/2007 F 2137 744 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 70       70       -          -          -          

31 6227038 VAN-LOOY Samuel 30/09/2005 F 2200 614 -18 07590182 PROVILLE ASL L07 70       -          70       -          -          

31 9533278 GREMILLON-BACHELET Mathys 04/02/2008 F 1965 19 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 70       40       30       -          -          

38 3827416 PERLI Robin 26/03/2006 F 2155 699 -17 01380199 T.T. DU GRESIVAUDAN L01 60       30       30       -          -          

38 1317074 CAVAILLE Sandro 19/01/2009 F 1894 18 -14 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 60       30       30       -          -          

38 5973223 DUCOIN Prattana 08/06/2008 F 1973 19 -15 07590194 RONCQ ULJAP L07 60       30       30       -          -          

38 8017280 TRASCU Luca 27/12/2008 F 2038 20 -15 07800008 ABBEVILLE ACTT L07 60       10       50       -          -          

38 3729954 LERICHE Evan 03/10/2008 F 1918 19 -15 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 60       30       30       -          -          
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38 3338295 DUBOIS Arthur 26/08/2008 F 2044 985 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 60       40       20       -          -          

38 4933923 BOUTIN Matheo 13/11/2005 F 2103 820 -18 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 60       30       30       -          -          

38 7874410 CHADELAUD Boris 26/04/2008 F 1777 17 -15 08780329 VERSAILLES SCTT L08 60       30       30       -          -          

38 7219259 ROOSENS/BOISSARD Djamael 24/05/2006 F 1947 19 -17 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 60       30       30       -          -          

47 8526140 BOSSIS Axel 30/04/2009 F 1859 18 -14 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 50       20       30       -          -          

47 9532616 RUSSO Rafael 25/01/2007 F 2074 892 -16 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 50       30       20       -          -          

47 9248132 VITEL Noah 09/10/2009 F 2009 20 -14 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 50       20       30       -          -          

47 1318710 CHAMPAUZAS DUPARAY Maxence15/05/2008 F 1966 19 -15 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 50       30       20       -          -          

47 5965960 GROLLEAU Lucas 12/04/2006 F 1989 19 -17 07590105 JEUMONT PPC L07 50       30       20       -          -          

47 23954 GIRAULT Gauthier 27/01/2008 F 1798 17 -15 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 50       30       20       -          -          

47 4931844 DENECHERE Nathan 22/02/2004 F 2219 583 -19 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 50       -          50       -          -          

54 8017358 BOYARD Tom 23/05/2008 F 1852 18 -15 07800001 AMIENS STT L07 40       10       30       -          -          

54 0616748 LETERME Diwan 06/04/2006 F 2101 827 -17 13830029 A M S L FREJUS L13 40       -          40       -          -          

54 4215728 THEVENON Evan 16/02/2004 F 2270 498 -19 01420149 SAINT CHAMOND TT L01 40       40       -          -          -          

54 5325192 METAYER Victor 10/05/2006 F 1988 19 -17 03350060 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. L03 40       -          40       -          -          

54 5619164 CONTE Elouan 03/02/2008 F 1752 17 -15 03560020 E.S PLESCOP T.T L03 40       20       20       -          -          

54 7520133 LACROIX Quentin 28/05/2007 F 2224 574 -16 08920049 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC L08 40       40       -          -          -          

54 3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 05/04/2010 F 1944 19 -13 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 40       30       10       -          -          

54 6725575 MULLER Romeo 07/08/2011 F 1430 14 -12 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 40       20       20       -          -          

54 3537537 PIGEARD TOBITANI Séoto 13/05/2008 F 1820 18 -15 03350014 RENNES TOUR D AUVERGNE L03 40       30       10       -          -          

54 5429762 DURGET Mathys 05/08/2005 F 1957 19 -18 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 40       20       20       -          -          

54 4933979 ALLAIRE Romain 22/02/2008 F 1981 19 -15 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 40       20       20       -          -          

54 846953 CUTILLAS Tom 16/04/2004 F 1999 19 -19 13840025 TENNIS DE TABLE MORIERES L13 40       20       20       -          -          

66 5974355 YOUSFI Noah 12/05/2008 F 1758 17 -15 07590040 CAPPELLE LA GRANDE TT L07 30       -          30       -          -          

66 6019207 FARDEL Kylian 24/01/2004 F 2207 608 -19 07020015 ST QUENTIN TT L07 30       -          30       -          -          

66 9539259 CABRERA Rafael 30/03/2007 E 2085 863 -16 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 30       -          30       -          -          

66 3728208 PLOYET Gabriel 03/07/2009 F 1839 18 -14 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 30       10       20       -          -          

66 4455629 TESSIER Noah 25/08/2011 F 1348 13 -12 12440116 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLEL12 30       10       20       -          -          

71 6022408 DUCROT Theo 18/05/2009 F 1720 17 -14 07600069 COUDUN SL L07 20       10       10       -          -          

71 9143339 ZOUITENE Bilel 01/01/2010 F 1672 16 -13 04280004 C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L04 20       10       10       -          -          

71 9144149 PILATE Milan 31/01/2010 F 1420 14 -13 08920111 CLAMART CSM L08 20       10       10       -          -          

71 8314562 NIZIO Zbigniew 30/01/2008 C 1623 16 -15 13830083 TOULON LA SEYNE Tennis de Table L13 20       -          20       -          -          

71 9536512 GOUDJIL Aylan 26/05/2010 F 1504 15 -13 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 20       10       10       -          -          

71 4453646 LE GALL Loic 09/07/2009 F 1563 15 -14 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 20       -          20       -          -          

71 9249918 FOSSE Alexandre 29/02/2008 F 1864 18 -15 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 20       10       10       -          -          

71 114032 CASANE Damien 14/12/2005 F 2041 992 -18 11340010 MONTPELLIER TT L11 20       -          20       -          -          

71 189536 DINH Tuan Dat 25/10/2009 E 1715 17 -14 04180613 CJM BOURGES TT L04 20       10       10       -          -          

71 4935151 MOUSSEAU Elian 11/02/2007 F 2023 20 -16 12440281 NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE L12 20       -          20       -          -          

81 3119752 NARAYANA Nathan 29/05/2010 F 1528 15 -13 10470009 PPC VILLENEUVE L10 10       10       -          -          -          

81 4934139 RETAILLEAU Tom 06/02/2008 F 1587 15 -15 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 10       -          10       -          -          

81 3012490 FIGUIERE-FABRE Quentin 19/01/2008 F 1543 15 -15 11300010 UCHAUD ASTT L11 10       -          10       -          -          

81 5966005 GRUEZ Gabriel 12/12/2008 F 1515 15 -15 07590055 ESTAIRES-LA GORGUE-MERVILLE EP L07 10       -          10       -          -          

81 5325044 MOTTIER Antoine 10/01/2008 F 1572 15 -15 12530022 LAVAL Francs Archers L12 10       -          10       -          -          

81 899420 CHAUMERON Mathieu 17/11/2009 F 1339 13 -14 02890005 AS VILLENEUVE-LA-GUYARD L02 10       -          10       -          -          

81 9453222 JOHNSTON Nolan 09/12/2011 F 1459 14 -12 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 10       -          10       -          -          
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1 5429859 PUJOL Elise 29/05/2007 F 1802 158 -16 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 1 600   1 000   600      -          -          

2 6110047 ROBBES Jeanne 01/03/2005 F 1786 163 -18 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 1 200   200      1 000   -          -          

2 6724065 MINNI Lea 16/06/2006 F 1851 136 -17 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 1 200   400      800      -          -          

4 8611178 RICHARD Margaux 24/08/2004 F 1832 148 -19 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 800      400      400      -          -          

4 5974677 HOCHART Leana 31/05/2008 F 1826 151 -15 07590040 CAPPELLE LA GRANDE TT L07 800      800      -          -          -          

6 4442377 VALLEE Emma 26/07/2005 F 1743 181 -18 12440138 ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE L12 600      -          600      -          -          

6 9318412 CHAN Crystal 06/10/2005 F 1839 141 -18 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 600      600      -          -          -          

6 7520253 COLLINET Clara 04/10/2006 F 1780 166 -17 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 600      200      400      -          -          

6 6224064 MOBAREK Lucie 08/05/2004 F 2013 81 -19 08921190 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX L08 600      600      -          -          -          

10 3724759 LATOUR Heloïse 27/10/2004 F 1775 167 -19 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 500      100      400      -          -          

11 7637708 MADELIN Louanne 27/07/2007 F 1535 15 -16 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 480      400      80       -          -          

12 6021092 BLED Gaetane 01/01/2008 F 1919 112 -15 09760004 SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table L09 400      400      -          -          -          

12 5323428 GUERIN Jade 06/10/2004 F 1745 180 -19 12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 400      -          400      -          -          

14 3830552 BONNETERRE Malichanh 25/04/2008 F 1495 14 -15 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 300      100      200      -          -          

15 9452817 HARTMAN Juliette 09/01/2008 F 1479 14 -15 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 270      70       200      -          -          

15 5963823 BETRANCOURT Perrine 25/09/2006 F 1689 209 -17 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 270      70       200      -          -          

17 3722930 JOSSET Eden 10/01/2006 F 1670 219 -17 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 250      50       200      -          -          

18 7862661 HUYNH Jade 24/11/2007 F 1871 128 -16 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 200      200      -          -          -          

18 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clemence 08/10/2004 F 1909 115 -19 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 200      200      -          -          -          

18 5725072 KOCH Julia 29/04/2004 F 1748 178 -19 06570190 METZ Tennis de Table L06 200      100      100      -          -          

21 395580 JACQUIER Clara 11/10/2007 F 1540 15 -16 02390046 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT L02 150      100      50       -          -          

22 2110239 DEHAN Cecilia 27/01/2004 F 1537 15 -19 02210101 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE L02 140      100      40       -          -          

23 5979634 LAM Eva 17/02/2011 F 1335 13 -12 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 100      30       70       -          -          

23 7517520 ZHU Alexandra 22/10/2007 F 1774 168 -16 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 100      -          100      -          -          

23 6110064 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea 09/02/2006 F 2052 73 -17 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 100      -          100      -          -          

23 6947312 NODIN Alexia 18/10/2010 F 1487 14 -13 01690186 LYON 7 TT GERLAND L01 100      -          100      -          -          

27 7634627 VANDEN ABEELE Noemie 26/02/2007 F 1455 14 -16 09760004 SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table L09 90       50       40       -          -          

28 4936825 BERRADA Dina 18/05/2008 F 1410 14 -15 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 80       40       40       -          -          

28 1425307 GUO ZHENG Nina 13/06/2010 F 1592 261 -13 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 80       80       -          -          -          

28 6111561 DE STOPPELEIRE Anae 16/06/2008 F 1446 14 -15 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 80       50       30       -          -          

28 9245101 OUTOLLA Ines 15/09/2004 F 1359 13 -19 08931011 BOURGETIN CTT L08 80       50       30       -          -          

28 6945879 GAUDIMIER Lea 06/02/2008 F 1311 13 -15 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 80       40       40       -          -          

28 3535832 MESSE Maelys 16/12/2009 F 1501 15 -14 03350209 TT FOUGERES-JAVENE-LECOUSSE L03 80       40       40       -          -          

34 9140548 GOUT Emeline 15/01/2005 F 1646 223 -18 08910861 IGNY T.T. L08 70       40       30       -          -          

34 1423205 DOUINE Lola 31/08/2009 F 1288 12 -14 09140235 USO MONDEVILLE TT L09 70       30       40       -          -          

34 153466 GOLAB Jeanne 23/10/2005 F 1600 255 -18 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 70       -          70       -          -          

34 2110467 FERNEY Lea 21/06/2004 F 1356 13 -19 02210101 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE L02 70       40       30       -          -          

34 5428111 GUILLEMIN Clemence 21/12/2005 F 1370 13 -18 06540032 NEUVES MAISONS TT L06 70       40       30       -          -          

34 5966925 BETRANCOURT Solene 02/04/2008 F 1503 15 -15 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 70       40       30       -          -          

40 9537431 MORICE Jade 12/10/2010 F 1303 13 -13 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 60       30       30       -          -          

40 9536504 AUBERT Marion 10/12/2008 F 1406 14 -15 08950479 HERBLAY ASTT L08 60       30       30       -          -          

40 4937067 CHARNY Arwen 09/03/2009 F 1268 12 -14 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 60       30       30       -          -          
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43 5618485 BRIX Alwena 25/03/2006 F 1355 13 -17 03290223 QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE TT L03 50       -          50       -          -          

43 3113810 FATH Alexandra 23/04/2006 F 1524 15 -17 11310006 ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T. L11 50       -          50       -          -          

43 3727975 COUCHE Soline 13/01/2008 F 1266 12 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 50       -          50       -          -          

46 7639507 BARRE Ines 17/02/2005 F 1313 13 -18 09760004 SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table L09 40       -          40       -          -          

46 9140944 LEFEVRE Chloe 28/07/2008 F 1269 12 -15 08910402 CORBEIL ESSONNES AS L08 40       10       30       -          -          

46 9537430 MORICE Tania 12/10/2010 F 1280 12 -13 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 40       10       30       -          -          

46 9318033 PAVADE Brinda 16/06/2007 F 1642 228 -16 08780496 ELANCOURT CTT L08 40       40       -          -          -          

46 6112967 ZHAO Lisa 07/09/2012 F 1093 10 -11 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 40       -          40       -          -          

51 7413255 GASTELLIER Marion 21/05/2008 F 826 8 -15 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE L01 30       -          30       -          -          

51 5726137 DEBADTS Marion 01/07/2005 F 1507 15 -18 01380136 TT ST JEANNAIS L01 30       -          30       -          -          

51 4452162 HEDOUIN Lucie 24/10/2008 F 1306 13 -15 12440116 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLEL12 30       30       -          -          -          

51 7920928 VANG Eva 28/03/2006 F 1363 13 -17 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 30       30       -          -          -          

51 3727891 BOCQUET Lou-Anne 17/07/2010 F 1080 10 -13 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 30       -          30       -          -          

51 1423791 DEPARETERE Ines 07/05/2005 F 1288 12 -18 09140055 Amicale Pongiste de Ouistreham L09 30       -          30       -          -          

51 5959850 BATAILLE Louane 10/07/2010 F 1192 11 -13 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 30       -          30       -          -          

58 1426252 DESLOGES Lily-Belle 05/01/2010 F 1017 10 -13 09140235 USO MONDEVILLE TT L09 20       10       10       -          -          

58 6943772 FRIAT Maissane 17/05/2006 F 1004 10 -17 01690186 LYON 7 TT GERLAND L01 20       10       10       -          -          

60 7921349 CHARRUAU Naely 20/09/2008 F 1012 10 -15 10790005 Perigne TT L10 10       -          10       -          -          

60 6229424 SENCE Manon 16/05/2010 F 1096 10 -13 07620067 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT L07 10       -          10       -          -          

60 6812680 BERTHON Elise 23/08/2007 F 1114 11 -16 06680105 MULHOUSE TENNIS DE TABLE L06 10       -          10       -          -          

60 8019106 MAFILLE Alanis 05/04/2009 F 1214 12 -14 07020015 ST QUENTIN TT L07 10       -          10       -          -          

60 814510 SANDRAL Lalie 16/11/2008 F 1079 10 -15 11810015 PING ST PAULAIS L11 10       -          10       -          -          

60 4111667 LEPONT Salome 17/01/2009 F 1204 12 -14 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 10       10       -          -          -          

60 7114344 MARICHY Lorine 29/09/2009 F 943 9 -14 02710084 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABLL02 10       -          10       -          -          

60 7639306 PARMENTIER Erika 24/06/2008 F 1480 14 -15 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 10       10       -          -          -          

60 9239457 COURCOL PARAVY Camille 08/12/2008 F 1139 11 -15 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 10       -          10       -          -          
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1 3338295 DUBOIS Arthur 26/08/2008 F 2044 985 -15 10330067 CAM BORDEAUX L10 1 600   600      1 000   -          -          

2 1318710 CHAMPAUZAS DUPARAY Maxence15/05/2008 F 1966 19 -15 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 1 300   800      500      -          -          

3 8017280 TRASCU Luca 27/12/2008 F 2038 20 -15 07800008 ABBEVILLE ACTT L07 1 000   200      800      -          -          

3 4931721 PILARD Nathan 09/02/2008 F 2053 951 -15 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 1 000   1 000   -          -          -          

5 9248132 VITEL Noah 09/10/2009 F 2009 20 -14 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 900      500      400      -          -          

6 1612331 DOUSSINET Nathan 03/01/2008 F 2115 790 -15 10790005 Perigne TT L10 800      200      600      -          -          

7 1314776 LAPINA Hugo 24/08/2008 F 2006 20 -15 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 700      100      600      -          -          

8 9248213 WARIN Rija 28/05/2009 F 1919 19 -14 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 600      600      -          -          -          

8 4933979 ALLAIRE Romain 22/02/2008 F 1981 19 -15 12490073 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT L12 600      400      200      -          -          

10 5624233 ESSID Wassim 17/02/2008 E 2339 400 -15 03560039 GARDE DU VOEU HENNEBONT L03 500      500      -          -          -          

10 0617234 FASO Danilo 23/09/2010 C 1908 19 -13 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 500      -          500      -          -          

10 3729954 LERICHE Evan 03/10/2008 F 1918 19 -15 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 500      400      100      -          -          

13 1317074 CAVAILLE Sandro 19/01/2009 F 1894 18 -14 13130159 ISTRES TT L13 480      80       400      -          -          

14 8526140 BOSSIS Axel 30/04/2009 F 1859 18 -14 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 300      100      200      -          -          

14 3728208 PLOYET Gabriel 03/07/2009 F 1839 18 -14 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 300      200      100      -          -          

14 5973223 DUCOIN Prattana 08/06/2008 F 1973 19 -15 07590194 RONCQ ULJAP L07 300      100      200      -          -          

17 23954 GIRAULT Gauthier 27/01/2008 F 1798 17 -15 08920031 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE L08 270      70       200      -          -          

18 3727007 MOREL-GONZALES Titouan 05/04/2010 F 1944 19 -13 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 200      200      -          -          -          

19 3537537 PIGEARD TOBITANI Séoto 13/05/2008 F 1820 18 -15 03350014 RENNES TOUR D AUVERGNE L03 170      70       100      -          -          

20 6022408 DUCROT Theo 18/05/2009 F 1720 17 -14 07600069 COUDUN SL L07 140      100      40       -          -          

20 7874410 CHADELAUD Boris 26/04/2008 F 1777 17 -15 08780329 VERSAILLES SCTT L08 140      60       80       -          -          

22 5619164 CONTE Elouan 03/02/2008 F 1752 17 -15 03560020 E.S PLESCOP T.T L03 120      60       60       -          -          

23 9536512 GOUDJIL Aylan 26/05/2010 F 1504 15 -13 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 110      40       70       -          -          

23 9249918 FOSSE Alexandre 29/02/2008 F 1864 18 -15 08920025 COURBEVOIE SPORT TENNIS DE TABLEL08 110      40       70       -          -          

25 8314562 NIZIO Zbigniew 30/01/2008 C 1623 16 -15 13830083 TOULON LA SEYNE Tennis de Table L13 100      -          100      -          -          

25 9533278 GREMILLON-BACHELET Mathys 04/02/2008 F 1965 19 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 100      100      -          -          -          

27 9144149 PILATE Milan 31/01/2010 F 1420 14 -13 08920111 CLAMART CSM L08 90       50       40       -          -          

27 8017358 BOYARD Tom 23/05/2008 F 1852 18 -15 07800001 AMIENS STT L07 90       40       50       -          -          

27 9143339 ZOUITENE Bilel 01/01/2010 F 1672 16 -13 04280004 C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABLE L04 90       30       60       -          -          

30 189536 DINH Tuan Dat 25/10/2009 E 1715 17 -14 04180613 CJM BOURGES TT L04 80       40       40       -          -          

31 5966005 GRUEZ Gabriel 12/12/2008 F 1515 15 -15 07590055 ESTAIRES-LA GORGUE-MERVILLE EP L07 60       30       30       -          -          

32 5974355 YOUSFI Noah 12/05/2008 F 1758 17 -15 07590040 CAPPELLE LA GRANDE TT L07 50       -          50       -          -          

32 3119752 NARAYANA Nathan 29/05/2010 F 1528 15 -13 10470009 PPC VILLENEUVE L10 50       50       -          -          -          

32 6725575 MULLER Romeo 07/08/2011 F 1430 14 -12 06670160 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg L06 50       30       20       -          -          

32 4455629 TESSIER Noah 25/08/2011 F 1348 13 -12 12440116 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLEL12 50       30       20       -          -          

36 3012490 FIGUIERE-FABRE Quentin 19/01/2008 F 1543 15 -15 11300010 UCHAUD ASTT L11 40       -          40       -          -          

37 9453222 JOHNSTON Nolan 09/12/2011 F 1459 14 -12 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 30       -          30       -          -          

37 4453646 LE GALL Loic 09/07/2009 F 1563 15 -14 12850024 FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE L12 30       -          30       -          -          

37 4934139 RETAILLEAU Tom 06/02/2008 F 1587 15 -15 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 30       -          30       -          -          

40 5325044 MOTTIER Antoine 10/01/2008 F 1572 15 -15 12530022 LAVAL Francs Archers L12 20       -          20       -          -          

40 899420 CHAUMERON Mathieu 17/11/2009 F 1339 13 -14 02890005 AS VILLENEUVE-LA-GUYARD L02 20       -          20       -          -          

42 7521830 HAN Thomas 13/02/2009 F 1717 17 -14 08751163 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE L08 -          -          -          -          -          
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42 7922273 SANDONA Quentin 10/01/2011 F 1369 13 -12 10790005 Perigne TT L10 -          -          -          -          -          
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1 5979634 LAM Eva 17/02/2011 F 1335 13 -12 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 1 050   50       1 000   -          -          

2 6111561 DE STOPPELEIRE Anae 16/06/2008 F 1446 14 -15 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 1 000   300      700      -          -          

2 1425307 GUO ZHENG Nina 13/06/2010 F 1592 261 -13 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 1 000   1 000   -          -          -          

4 3535832 MESSE Maelys 16/12/2009 F 1501 15 -14 03350209 TT FOUGERES-JAVENE-LECOUSSE L03 700      200      500      -          -          

4 3830552 BONNETERRE Malichanh 25/04/2008 F 1495 14 -15 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 700      700      -          -          -          

6 6947312 NODIN Alexia 18/10/2010 F 1487 14 -13 01690186 LYON 7 TT GERLAND L01 500      -          500      -          -          

6 6945879 GAUDIMIER Lea 06/02/2008 F 1311 13 -15 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 500      200      300      -          -          

6 9452817 HARTMAN Juliette 09/01/2008 F 1479 14 -15 08940073 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Sportive TT L08 500      500      -          -          -          

6 9536504 AUBERT Marion 10/12/2008 F 1406 14 -15 08950479 HERBLAY ASTT L08 500      500      -          -          -          

10 1423205 DOUINE Lola 31/08/2009 F 1288 12 -14 09140235 USO MONDEVILLE TT L09 350      300      50       -          -          

11 4936825 BERRADA Dina 18/05/2008 F 1410 14 -15 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 300      100      200      -          -          

11 7730623 NGUYEN Celia 26/07/2008 F 1403 14 -15 08771184 E. P. DE LOGNES L08 300      -          300      -          -          

13 9537430 MORICE Tania 12/10/2010 F 1280 12 -13 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 250      50       200      -          -          

14 6112967 ZHAO Lisa 07/09/2012 F 1093 10 -11 09610002 ARGENTAN BAYARD L09 100      -          100      -          -          

14 3727891 BOCQUET Lou-Anne 17/07/2010 F 1080 10 -13 04370566 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS L04 100      -          100      -          -          

14 7921349 CHARRUAU Naely 20/09/2008 F 1012 10 -15 10790005 Perigne TT L10 100      -          100      -          -          

14 7639306 PARMENTIER Erika 24/06/2008 F 1480 14 -15 09760168 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE TT L09 100      100      -          -          -          

14 8019106 MAFILLE Alanis 05/04/2009 F 1214 12 -14 07020015 ST QUENTIN TT L07 100      -          100      -          -          

14 4452162 HEDOUIN Lucie 24/10/2008 F 1306 13 -15 12440116 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLEL12 100      100      -          -          -          

14 5966925 BETRANCOURT Solene 02/04/2008 F 1503 15 -15 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 100      100      -          -          -          

21 6229424 SENCE Manon 16/05/2010 F 1096 10 -13 07620067 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT L07 70       20       50       -          -          

21 4937067 CHARNY Arwen 09/03/2009 F 1268 12 -14 12490040 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. L12 70       50       20       -          -          

21 814510 SANDRAL Lalie 16/11/2008 F 1079 10 -15 11810015 PING ST PAULAIS L11 70       20       50       -          -          

21 9537431 MORICE Jade 12/10/2010 F 1303 13 -13 08950330 PONTOISE CERGY A.S. L08 70       50       20       -          -          

25 3727975 COUCHE Soline 13/01/2008 F 1266 12 -15 04370002 4S TOURS T.T. L04 50       -          50       -          -          

26 9140944 LEFEVRE Chloe 28/07/2008 F 1269 12 -15 08910402 CORBEIL ESSONNES AS L08 40       20       20       -          -          

26 1426252 DESLOGES Lily-Belle 05/01/2010 F 1017 10 -13 09140235 USO MONDEVILLE TT L09 40       20       20       -          -          

28 5959850 BATAILLE Louane 10/07/2010 F 1192 11 -13 07590170 LEERS OMNISPORT STT L07 20       -          20       -          -          

28 9239457 COURCOL PARAVY Camille 08/12/2008 F 1139 11 -15 01380005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU L01 20       -          20       -          -          

28 7114344 MARICHY Lorine 29/09/2009 F 943 9 -14 02710084 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABLL02 20       -          20       -          -          

28 4111667 LEPONT Salome 17/01/2009 F 1204 12 -14 11300007 NIMES ASPC L11 20       20       -          -          -          

28 7413255 GASTELLIER Marion 21/05/2008 F 826 8 -15 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE L01 20       -          20       -          -          
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